Freecall 1800 011 000
Active Diesel Tanks
Specification Sheet
Unit Specifications
Item Description Details
Tank 50 – 10,000 litre Tanks manufactured from specifically formulated diesel
grade polyethylene meeting ECE R34.01 & AS 1940-2004,

Active Diesel Tanks
Specification Sheet
Tank Specification
Code Tank Size
(Litres)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Baffle
DTC00050L 50 800 430 390 5 No baffle
DTC00100L 100 900 450 475 11 Baffle
DTC00240L 240 925 710 510 17 No baffle
DTC00400AL 400 1620 710 510 30 No baffle
DTC00400L 400 1190 10500 530 28 Baffle
DTC00600L 600 1190 1050 725 37 Baffle
DTC00600AL 600 1420 1000 610 38 No baffle
DTC00800L 800 1350 1200 690 55 Baffle
DTC00800AL 800 1420 1000 770 65 No baffle
DTC01000L 1000 1400 1200 900 65 Baffle
DTC01200L 1200 1700 1320 860 70 baffle
DTC01500L 1500 1700 1320 1050 85 Baffle
DTC02000L 2000 2000 1420 1070 110 Baffle
DTC02500L 2500 2000 1420 1265 125 Baffle
DTC03000L 3000 2340 1520 1200 170 Baffle
DTC03400L 3400 2960 1450 1230 190 Baffle
DTC04800L 4800 2340 1550 1880 225 No Baffle
DTC05000L 5000 2760 2000 1350 250 Baffle
DTC06000L 6000 2760 2000 1556 300 Baffle
DTC07000L 7000 3250 1920 1640 325 Baffle
DTC08000L 8000 3250 1920 1890 400 Baffle
DTC10000L 10000 3650 2250 1850 475 No baffle
Features
We only use International Standard diesel grade poly (meets International
Regulation ECE R34.01) and manufacture to dual Australian Standards
(AS1940:2004 and AS2809.2:2008) making ours the highest quality, toughest